19-4022; Rev 0; 4/91 yi/iyjxi/i/i
High-Side Power Supplies
General Description
The MAX622/MAX623 high-side power supplies, using a
regulated charge-pump, generate a regulated output volt-
age 11V greater than the input supply voltage to power
h igh-s ide swi tch ing and control c i rcui ts . The
MAX622/MAX623 allow low-resistance N-Channel

• 70|iA Typ Quiescent Current
• Power-Ready Output
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX622CPA crc to +7o°c 8 Plastic DIP
MAX622CSA crc to +7o°c 8 SO
MAX622C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX622EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX622ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX623CPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX623EPE -40CC to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
'Contact factory for dice specifications.
Pin Configurations
o.iuF
CERAMIC J